
1

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

[Cat.No.454/2016]

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post Staff Nurse Grade II

Name of Department Health Services

Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy 17.09.2020

No. of Vacancies reported 4 (NJD)

Date of Advice 16.10.2020

No. of vacancies remaining  Nil

PENDING  TURNS

NJD : 4 (Present)

NCA : 31  turns

TPO  : 3 Turns  
1) MR XXX 46 M
2) MR XXX 48 SCCC
3) MR XXX 50 D

Sl.No Name &Address
Rank
No. Community

Rotation as approved
by the Commission Remarks

1 RENJINI S
RENJINI VILASAM, NELLIPPALLI
KOLLAM, 691536

283 V­Asari NJD Compensation to
MRXXX 20 V advised
on 01.07.2020 is now

satisfied

2 REJITHA S
SAVU NIVAS TC 22/1009, 
EDAKKULAM,
DEVI NAGAR
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PEROORKADA PO 695005

S/L­19 ST­Kanikkaran NJD Compensation to
MR XXX 24 SC

NCA Compensation to
MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC
advised on 01.07.2020

is now satisfied

3 NEETHU S S
KUTTAPPARA THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 
NEDUMANGADU
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695542
Communication Address:
PUNNAVILA PUTHENVEEDU, 
MANAMBUR P O, NJAYALIL, 695611

S/L­20 ST­Kanikkar NJD Compensation to
MR XXX 32 SC

NCA Compensation to
MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
advised on 01.07.2020

is now satisfied

4 VIDYA V S
SREEDHARAM, PONNUMANGALAM
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
NEMOM P O­695020

143 ­ NJD Compensation to
MR XXX 39 OC advised
on 01.07.2020 is now

satisfied



2
  

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD
DA

TOTAL
HI LD/CP

Previous 44 43 53 3 7 150

Present - - 4 - - 4

Grand Total 44 43 57 3 7 154

 

    for DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE ,

                                                           THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Health Services
	PENDING TURNS
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	HI
	LD/CP
	44
	43
	53
	3
	7
	150
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-
	4
	44
	43
	57
	3
	7
	154


