

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

[Cat.No.454/2016]

File No: DTG(2)2119/17

APPOINTMENT CHART

THI OHVINIENT CHART						
Name of Post	Staff Nurse Grade II					
Name of Department	Health Services					
Date of receipt of reporting the vacancy	17.09.2020					
No. of Vacancies reported	4 (NJD)					
Date of Advice	16.10.2020					
No. of vacancies remaining	Nil					

PENDING TURNS

NJD : 4 (Present)

NCA : 31 turns

TPO : 3 Turns

MR XXX 46 M
 MR XXX 48 SCCC
 MR XXX 50 D

Sl.No	Name &Address	Rank No.	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1	RENJINI S RENJINI VILASAM, NELLIPPALLI KOLLAM, 691536	283	V-Asari	NJD Compensation to MRXXX 20 V advised on 01.07.2020 is now satisfied	
2	REJITHA S SAVU NIVAS TC 22/1009, EDAKKULAM, DEVI NAGAR THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, PEROORKADA PO 695005	S/L-19	ST-Kanikkaran	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 24 SC NCA Compensation to MR VIII 92 ST/NCA/SC advised on 01.07.2020 is now satisfied	
3	NEETHU S S KUTTAPPARA THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, NEDUMANGADU THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 695542 Communication Address: PUNNAVILA PUTHENVEEDU, MANAMBUR P O, NJAYALIL, 695611	S/L-20	ST-Kanikkar	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 32 SC NCA Compensation to MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC advised on 01.07.2020 is now satisfied	
4	VIDYA V S SREEDHARAM, PONNUMANGALAM THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, NEMOM P O-695020	143	-	NJD Compensation to MR XXX 39 OC advised on 01.07.2020 is now satisfied	

OC/BC Position

	0.0	ВС	NJD	DA		TOTAL
	OC			НІ	LD/CP	TOTAL
Previous	44	43	53	3	7	150
Present	-	-	4	-	-	4
Grand Total	44	43	57	3	7	154

for DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM